

June NMAC Update by Rule Number, added to website on June 3, 2016

Rule	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Vol.	Issue	Effective
4.5.2 NMAC	5/16/2016	R	Repealer; repeals 4.5.2 NMAC, filed 4-8-2009.		XXVII	10	6/1/2016
4.5.2 NMAC*	5/16/2016	N	State Library - State Grants In Aid To Public Libraries.	*Replaces 4.5.2 NMAC, effective 6-1-2016.	XXVII	10	6/1/2016
4.10.19 NMAC*	5/13/2016	N	Cultural Resource Information System And Records	*Replaces 4.51.5 NMAC, effective 5-31-2016.	XXVII	10	5/31/2016
4.51.5 NMAC	5/13/2016	R	Repealer; repeals 4.51.5 NMAC, filed 12-2-2009.		XXVII	10	5/31/2016
8.311.3 NMAC	5/16/2016	R	Repealer; repeals 8.311.3 NMAC, filed 12-13-2000.		XXVII	10	6/1/2016
8.311.3 NMAC*	5/16/2016	N	Hospital Services: Methods and Standards for Establishing Payment-Inpatient Hospital Services.	*Replaces 8.311.3 NMAC, effective 6-1-2016.	XXVII	10	6/1/2016
15.2.1 NMAC	5/16/2016	A	Amendment to 15.2.1 NMAC [8], filed 3-1-2001.		XXVII	10	6/1/2016
15.2.2 NMAC	5/16/2016	A	Amendment to 15.2.2 NMAC [8], filed 3-1-2001.		XXVII	10	6/1/2016
15.2.3 NMAC	5/16/2016	A	Amendment to 15.2.3 NMAC [8], filed 4-2-2001.		XXVII	10	6/1/2016
15.2.4 NMAC	5/16/2016	A	Amendment to 15.2.4 NMAC [8], filed 3-1-2001.		XXVII	10	6/1/2016
15.2.5 NMAC	5/16/2016	A	Amendment to 15.2.5 NMAC [8, 10 & 13], filed 3-1-2001.		XXVII	10	6/1/2016
16.13.1 NMAC	4/26/2016	A	Amendment to 16.13.1 NMAC [1], filed 12-21-2000.		XXVII	9	5/26/2016
16.13.3 NMAC	4/26/2016	A	Amendment to 16.13.3 NMAC [7, 8 & 9], filed 12-21-2000.		XXVII	9	5/26/2016
16.13.6 NMAC	4/26/2016	N	Licensure For Military Service Members, Spouses And Veterans		XXVII	9	5/26/2016
16.13.8 NMAC	4/26/2016	A	Amendment to 16.13.8 NMAC [12 & 13], filed 12-21-2000.		XXVII	9	5/26/2016
16.13.10 NMAC	4/26/2016	A	Amendment to 16.13.10 NMAC [9], filed 12-21-2000.		XXVII	9	5/26/2016
16.13.12 NMAC	4/26/2016	A	Amendment to 16.13.12 NMAC [8], filed 12-21-2000.		XXVII	9	5/26/2016

June NMAC Update by Rule Number, added to website on June 3, 2016

Rule	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Vol.	Issue	Effective
16.25.2 NMAC	4/18/2016	A	Amendment to 16.25.2 NMAC [16 & 19], filed 12-19-2013.		XXVII	8	5/8/2016
16.25.3 NMAC	4/18/2016	A	Amendment to 16.25.3 NMAC [8], filed 12-19-2013.		XXVII	8	5/8/2016
16.25.6 NMAC	4/18/2016	A	Amendment to 16.25.6 NMAC [10], filed 12/19/2013.		XXVII	8	5/8/2016
16.25.9 NMAC	4/18/2016	A	Amendment to 16.25.9 NMAC [8 & 18], filed 12-19-2013.		XXVII	8	5/8/2016
16.47.1 NMAC	5/16/2016	A	Amendment to 16.47.1 NMAC [8 & 10], filed 3-1-2001.		XXVII	10	6/1/2016
16.48.5 NMAC	4/13/2016	A	Amendment to 16.48.5 NMAC [8], filed 8-26-2008.		XXVII	8	5/12/2016
19.10.3 NMAC	5/11/2016	A	Amendment to 19.10.3 NMAC [303 & 304], filed 4-30-2001.		XXVII	10	5/31/2016